Agilent
Physical-Layer Test Systems
N1947/8A 80 ps (9 GHz)
N1951A 35 ps (20 GHz)
Product Overview
• Unprecedented accuracy
• Advanced analysis tools
2

engineering services for the physical layer
test system.
Ordering information Signal integrity
engineering services
11
Channel partners
GigaTest Labs
GigaTest Labs is a signal integrity and RF engi-
neering resource, providing hardware design,
test and development consulting to the com-
puting and communications industries. GigaTest
has the resources and expertise to solve the
most difficult high speed digital and high fre-
quency design problems. Visit them at
Cascade Microtech
Cascade Microtech provides a full range of
probing solutions for on-wafer test. Visit them
at www.cmicro.com
Related literature
PNA series
Brochure 5968-8472E
Configuration guide 5980-1235E
Data sheet 5980-1236E
8720ES
Brochure 5968-5161E
Configuration guide 5968-5162E
Data sheet 5968-5163E
For more information about Agilent's
signal integrity products, application notes,
and services, please visit –